oLIP INTC
ON PACKAGE

Part Number

190841
191448
191449
191715
191993
191995
192010
192013
204139
204140

REVISED: OCT 2016

CAMBRIDGE
1-800-439-4957

Description

Hydraulic AW32 Pall
10W30 LD Rubia CJ4 Pail
10W30 LD Rubia CJd4 Jug
ATF 1L Bottle

Full Syn SAES0 Pail

Full Syn SAES0 Keg
75W80 Pail

75W80 Keg

80W30 Pail

80W30 Keg

RAMOTION

While Supplies Last...

Price
$36.95
$59.50
$13.50
$3.30
$180.10
$565.25
$155.95
$465.95
$66.50
$194.50

GREAT SAVINGS
D TOTAL OIL PRODUCTS!

Price/L
1.96
%3.15
33.57
3.30
948
3942
%8.21
37.76
3.50
%3.24

FIND US ONLINE!

SEVEN LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU BETTER

MISSISSAUGA
1-880-387-0103

STONEY CREEK LONDON
1-877-638-6524 1-888-622-8782

ETOBICOKE
1-877-267-4880

BODYSHOP
519-853-2886

WAREHOUSE
519-624-9006

N\

VISION

TRUCK GROUP

visiontruckgroup.com




